Bearded Collie Club of America
Saturday, April 13, 2013

20019 ™ Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
20018 M8 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Judge: Thomas O'Brien

20015  “®  Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto
Standard Excellent A/B/P 20014  ~®  Baliley, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

20013 & Trevor, Golden Retriever, Amy Deutsch
Jump Height = 24 #of dogs 21 20012 ™ Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson

24024 MA Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa
24003 A Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
24002 A Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24029  ™®  Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24028 & Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois Platt

24027 AB  Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois Platt

24026  ®  Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
24025  ™®  Strider, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
24022 ™ Splashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24018 & Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

24015 A8 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

24014 A& B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli

24013 ™ Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay

20011 AX8 Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

20009 & Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

20005  *®  Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

20004  ~® Billy, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

20048 A8 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
20035  ™*® Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

20033 A8 Branny, All American, Eileen Fernandez
20032  ™*® Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
20031 AXPB - Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung
20030 A8 Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
20029 "8 Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 30
24012 & Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart 16040 M Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodal
24011 A8 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall 16024 ™ Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa Hoppes
24010  ™® Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske 16023 ™ Mac. Welsh Terrier. Susan Goodall
24009 & Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy 16022 ™ Lyssie, Keeshonden, Fran Boyle
24008  ™®  Jack, Golden Retrigver, Karen Hollander 16003  “* Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
24007 A& JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell 16002 ™  Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
24005 & Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler 16016 AP Beulah, Collie, Joany White
24004 A8 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain 16033 B Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain

16032 &  Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

Jump Heighi; 20 . # of dogs .33 . 16031  ®  Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
20039 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard 16030  A®  Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington

AXA H H
20038 I Ree§e, Australian She.pherd, Jenn'fer Chase 16029 &  Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
20002 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske 16028  ® Fem, Basenj, Susan Marsicano

zggg; :i:A éiikynieaég:i i‘:!i'yu“h‘:tyew'sner 16027  “® Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamil

00d7 M Eg Sa;noyed7 Linia Everly 16026 ™  Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna .Ericsso.n

20046 M Cort,ey Airedalt; Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur 6025~ Strallta, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathefine Ostiguy
: ’ 16014 ™  Sprint, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay

AXB H i i i
20045 - Linus, Dalmat|an,.EIa|ne Hamil . 16013 A&  Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald Denette
20044 Cheyene, Australian Shepherd, Bob Perrino 16012 e jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

AXB i i
2043 " Danably, Whippet, Patly2wing 16011 »®  Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
20042 6 Dc?d.ge, Australlan.She.pherd, I..%arbara Bing 16010  *®  McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier
20041 . T|:|X|e, Border CoIIlle, L|§a Perrino 16009 M8 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
20040 " O'my, Border Gole, Lois Pla 16008 ¢ Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
20027 Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest 16007  *®  Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

AXB t t
20021 Teller, Golden Relriever, Erica Ferland 16036 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butierworth
20020 A8 Roxie, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Bearded Collie Club of America

Saturday, April 13, 2013

16035 AXPB
16034 XPB
16020 AXPB
16018 AXPB
16017 AXPB
Jump Height =
12014 XA
12016 e
12015 e
12009 X8
12008 e
12007 B
12006 B
12005 e
12004 e
12002 8
12001 B
12018 P8
12017 AXPB
12012 AXPB
12011 AXPB
Jump Height =
go27 M
8050 e
8030  ~e
8029 8
8028 M
8018 8
8015 e
8014 me
8013 e
g1t e
8008 8
8007 e
8006 B
8004 e
8033 AXPB
8032 AXPB
8031 AXPB
8024 AXPB

Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

12 #ofdogs 15
Dixie, Beagle, Julie Stauffer

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Nickel, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny Bishop
Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Charlie, Welsh Terrier, Judy LeBlanc

Lukas, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

8 #of dogs 20
Iris, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

Demi, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Kelly

Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Sammie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Cordu, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

8022 AXPB

Abigail, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Dunn-
Carleton

8021 AXPB Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4
4005 AXPB - Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan
4004 M8 Jewel, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
4002 AXPB  Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4001 MPB - Freckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan
Judge: Thomas O'Brien
Standard Open/Open P
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 2

20049 OA  Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
20050 % Rainey, Alaskan Malamute, Jennifer Thomas
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16039 OA  Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
16038 %% Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16037 OA  Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12019 OA  Hetty, Welsh Terrier, Cindy Gallant

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8034 OA  Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

Judge: Thomas O'Brien
Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20054 M8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20053 ™8 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy
20052  “® Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

20051 NAB - Dugan, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16041 NAB - Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8037 NAB | acey, Havanese, Kathy Coder

8036 NAB - Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitc

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Bearded Collie Club of America

Saturday, April 13, 2013

8035 N% Holly, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy Dolan
Judge: Thomas O'Brien
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 21

24012 A Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24003 A Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
24002 ™% Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24029 A8 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24028 ™8 Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois Platt

24027 8 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois Platt

24026 ™% Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
24025 B Strider, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
24024 ™8 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa
24022 A8 Splashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24018 A8 Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

24015 AXB - Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

24014 A8 B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli

24013 A8 |incoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay

24011 AXB - Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
24010 A8 Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

24009 ™8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24008 ™8 Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen Hollander

24007 A8 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24005 B Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

24004 ™8 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 33

20039  ™* Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

20038 M Reese, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Chase
20001 AR Jack, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

20032  APA Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
20028  APA Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

20047 ™8 Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20046 B Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
20045 ™8 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

20044 ™8 Cheyene, Australian Shepherd, Bob Perrino
20043  A*8  Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20042 ™8 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
20041 AXB - Trixie, Border Collie, Lisa Perrino

20040 A8 QO'my, Border Collie, Lois Platt

20027 M8 Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

20021 AXB - Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica Ferland

20020
20019
20018
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20009
20005
20004
20002
20048
20035
20033
20031
20030
20029

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16024
16022
16002
16040
16033
16032
16031
16030
16029
16028
16027
16026
16025
16023
16014
16013
16012
16011
16010
16009
16008
16007
16003
16036

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

Roxie, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli

Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto
Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey Fulmer
Trevor, Golden Retriever, Amy Deutsch

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Strummer, Boxer, Jill Viggiani

Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Billy, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

Branny, All American, Eileen Fernandez

Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung
Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Jake, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy

16 #of dogs 29
Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa Hoppes

Lyssie, Keeshonden, Fran Boyle

Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre Lorrain
Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington
Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie

Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Sprint, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald Denette
Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Bearded Collie Club of America

Saturday, April 13, 2013

16035
16034
16020
16018
16017

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12019
12014
12020
12016

12015
12009
12008
12007
12006
12005
12004
12002
12001
12018
12017
12012
12011

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8027
8050
8030
8029
8028
8018
8015
8014
8013
8011
8008
8007

8006
8004
8033
8032
8031

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

12 #ofdogs 17

Hetty, Welsh Terrier, Cindy Gallant
Dixie, Beagle, Julie Stauffer

Guy Noir, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Nickel, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny Bishop
Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Charlie, Welsh Terrier, Judy LeBlanc

Lukas, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

8 #of dogs 20

Iris, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene Hunt

Demi, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Kelly

Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Sammie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Cordu, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

8024 M
8022 AJPB

Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Abigail, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Dunn-
Carleton

8021 APB - Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5

4005 APB Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

4004 APB Jewel, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

4003 APB Owyn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4002 APB Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4001 APB - Freckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

Judge: Thomas O'Brien

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3

20051 OA Dugan, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

20049  °M Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

20050 %" Rainey, Alaskan Malamute, Jennifer Thomas

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16039 O Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

16038 O  Scarlet, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

16037 O Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

16016  °F  Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8034 OA Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

Judge: Thomas O'Brien

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20054  NAB Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20053 M8 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy

20052  MAB Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16041 NAB - Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8037 NAB | acey, Havanese, Kathy Coder

8036 NAB - Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitc

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 4 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Bearded Collie Club of America
Saturday, April 13, 2013

8035 NAB - Holly, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy Dolan
Judge: Thomas O'Brien
FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 7

24007  *™ JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24003 X Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
24025  **®  Strider, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
24022 X Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24009  *®  Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24005  *¥  Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

24002  **®  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8

20015  **  Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto
20043  *¥  Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20027  *®  Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

20018  *®  Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

20012 X Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20035  *FPA Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

20028 XA Cheyne, Collie, Joany White

20032 **P® Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint Brome
Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 12

16027 XA Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

16012 XA Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16028  *®  Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16014  *®  Sprint, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
16013  *®  Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald Denette
16011 X8 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
16007  *®  Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16036 XA Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
16016  *PA Beulah, Collie, Joany White

16035  *P®  Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
16020 X8 Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

16017 *FP8  Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 5

12009 XA Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12008 XA Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
12012  *PA Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12011 *XFPA"Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12017 X8 Lukas, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5

8018 XFA Caper, Chihuahua, Judy Pawson

8030 *FE  Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8028 XF8 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann Mancini
8014 X8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8011 *F8 Demi, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 2
4005 XFPB  Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

4002 XFPB Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Judge: Thomas O'Brien

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 4

20039  °F  Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

20020 OF  Roxie, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli

20002 OF  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20055 O  Abbey, German Shepherd Dog, Carole A. Bolan

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16022  °F  Lyssie, Keeshonden, Fran Boyle

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12001 OF  Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
12020  °"  Guy Noir, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2

8050 % Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8034 %F  Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

Judge: Thomas O'Brien
FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24014 NBF - B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire Cifarelli

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 2
20053  “¥F  Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchy
20050 NP Rainey, Alaskan Malamute, Jennifer Thomas

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Bearded Collie Club of America
Saturday, April 13, 2013

16041 NBF Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano
16038  "F  Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
16032 " Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



